
LIST OF TEACHING FACULTY FOR THE SCHOOL OF EDUCATION 

Following faculty members have been approved for the school of Education, Sharda university, Greater Noida, U.P.201310. 

 

Sr. 
No. 

Employee 
Id 

First Name Designation 
Experience  in 

Teacher 
Education(Yrs.) 

Email Ids Scale of Pay Picture of faculty 

1 0005871 Dr. Arti koul Kachroo Professor  35 arti.kachroo@sharda.ac.in  37400-67000  

  

2 0004707 Dr. Sarita Verma Assistant Professor  25 sarita.verma@sharda.ac.in  15600-39100  

  

3 0005983 
Dr.Akanksha 

Srivastava 
Associate Professor 12  akanksha.srivastava@sharda.ac.in   37400-67000 

  



4 0005977 
Dr. Pramod Kumar 

Madhesia 
Associate Professor  20 pramod.madeshia@sharda.ac.in  37400-67000  

  

5 0005127 Dr. Pankaj Das Assistant Professor 08  pankaj.das1@sharda.ac.in  15600-39100   

  

6 0005542 Dr. Rinkal Sharma Assistant Professor  22 rinkal.sharma@sharda.ac.in  15600-39100   

  

7 0006862 Dr. Disha Assistant Professor 02  disha@sharda.ac.in  15600-39100   

  



8 0005721 Dr. Nishi Tyagi Assistant Professor 15 nishi.tyagi@sharda.ac.in  15600-39100   

  

9 0006358 Dr. Pushpa Devi Assistant Professor 12  pushpabishnoi99@gmail.com  15600-39100   

  

10 0007529 Dr. Kritika Gosain Assistant Professor 2.6 kritika.gosain@sharda.ac.in 15600-39100   

  

11 0007545 
Dr. Harikrishnan 

Madhusoodanan 
Assistant Professor  05 harikrishnan.madhusoodanan@sharda.ac.in  15600-39100   

  



12 0005707 MS. Chhabi Mohan Assistant Professor  19 chhabi.mohan@sharda.ac.in  
15600-39100   

  

13 0006985 Mr. Sumit Kumar Assistant Professor 04  sumit.kumar1@sharda.ac.in  15600-39100   

  

14 0005538 
Dr. S Shankara 

Narayanan 
Assistant Professor 10  shankara.narayanan@sharda.ac.in  15600-39100   

  

15 0004836 Dr. Toran Talwar Assistant Professor 14  toran.talwar@sharda.ac.in 15600-39100   

  

mailto:chhabi.mohan@sharda.ac.in


16 0002388 Dr. Rafraf Shakil Assistant Professor  12  rafraf.shakil@sharda.ac.in 15600-39100   

  

17 0005549 Dr. Shachee Agnihotri Assistant Professor 03  shachee.agnihotri@sharda.ac.in  15600-39100   

  

18 0005539 Dr. Shivom Acharya Assistant Professor 2.7  shivom.2@sharda.ac.in  15600-39100   

  

19 0002038 Dr. Sonia Khanna Assistant Professor  12.6 sonia.khanna@sharda.ac.in  15600-39100   

  

 


